6” 12”
6”
12” 12”
6” 12”
6”
12” 12”
In
st

Spacing and Depth:
Packaging:
The first and last LEDrofit lamps should be positioned maximum 6” from
the center of the lamp to the inside side wall of the cabinet, and space
between lamps should be 12”.
Recommended minimum distance from LEDrofit lamp to sign face is 6”.
Results may vary based on sign face material, graphics, and sign depth.
LEDrofit lamps are packaged 1 lamp in a tube.
Bulk packaging available
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.
Single Sided LEDrofit Specifications
12V
Lumens WattsPart number
(XX refers to Color) T12-HO
ALDF-18XX-SS 18" 320 3.5
ALDF-24XX-SS 24"
ALDF-30XX-SS 30"
ALDF-36XX-SS 36"
ALDF-42XX-SS 42"
ALDF-48XX-SS 48"
ALDF-60XX-SS 60"
ALDF-64XX-SS 64"
ALDF-72XX-SS 72"
ALDF-84XX-SS 84"
ALDF-96XX-SS 96"
ALDF-108XX-SS 108"
ALDF-117XX-SS 117"
ALDF-120XX-SS 120"
534
641
855
961

10
8
6
5.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3
2.5
2.5
2
2
2
24V
Lumens WattsT12-HO
ALDF-18XX-SS-24 18" 320 3.5
ALDF-24XX-SS-24 24"
ALDF-30XX-SS-24 30"
ALDF-36XX-SS-24 36"
ALDF-42XX-SS-24 42"
ALDF-48XX-SS-24 48"
ALDF-60XX-SS-24 60"
ALDF-64XX-SS-24 64"
ALDF-72XX-SS-24 72"
ALDF-84XX-SS-24 84"
ALDF-96XX-SS-24 96"
ALDF-108XX-SS-24 108"
ALDF-117XX-SS-24 117"
ALDF-120XX-SS-24 120"
534
641
855
961

Spacing and Depth:
Packaging:
The first and last LEDrofit lamps should be positioned maximum 6” from
the center of the lamp to the inside side wall of the cabinet, and space
between lamps should be 12”.
Recommended minimum distance from LEDrofit lamp to sign face is 6”.
Results may vary based on sign face material, graphics, and sign depth.
LEDrofit lamps are packaged 1 lamp in a tube.
Bulk packaging available
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.
Double Sided LEDrofit Specifications
12V
Lumens WattsPart number
(XX refers to Color) T12-HO
ALDF-18XX-DS 18" 636 7
ALDF-24XX-DS 24"
ALDF-30XX-DS 30"
ALDF-36XX-DS 36"
ALDF-42XX-DS 42"
ALDF-48XX-DS 48"
ALDF-60XX-DS 60"
ALDF-64XX-DS 64"
ALDF-72XX-DS 72"
ALDF-84XX-DS 84"
ALDF-96XX-DS 96"
ALDF-108XX-DS 108"
ALDF-117XX-DS 117"
ALDF-120XX-DS 120"
1060
1271
1695
1907

5
4
3
2.5
2
1.5
1.5
1.5
1
1
1
1
1
24V
Lumens WattsT12-HO
ALDF-18XX-DS-24 18" 636 7
ALDF-24XX-DS-24 24"
ALDF-30XX-DS-24 30"
ALDF-36XX-DS-24 36"
ALDF-42XX-DS-24 42"
ALDF-48XX-DS-24 48"
ALDF-60XX-DS-24 60"
ALDF-64XX-DS-24 64"
ALDF-72XX-DS-24 72"
ALDF-84XX-DS-24 84"
ALDF-96XX-DS-24 96"
ALDF-108XX-DS-24 108"
ALDF-117XX-DS-24 117"
ALDF-120XX-DS-24 120"
1060
1271
1695
1907